Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Abbott Mark V
Adams David ]
Bainbridge Oliver
Belt Malcolm
Blake Simon
Braun Walter
Dean Alan ]
Gosling Brian GE
Grist Ivor G
Hampton Paul D]
Jones Robert H
Kennedy  Philip ]
Marshall ~ Michael O
Martin Steven
Murray ] Stephen
Newcombe Barbara
Rogers David R
Scott Chris J
Selley Susan A
Shaw Meyrick
Stephens John KF
Underwood “‘I/(\)]réathan
Wensley  Oliver E
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Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Supporter
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None

Gold

Bronze

129415F
186737E
314775H
173289E
286681L
2611861
304816A
111446D
181711F
303090]

113895K
164040K
245157]

270931E
116002D
306456G
118154D
248908K
268136F
290163]

155629A

242283K
285021H

Live
Rating

4EXM 1913A
4EXM 0000
4EXM 0000
4EXM 0000
4EXM 0000
4EXM 0000
4EXM 1680K
4EXM 1854K
4EXM 0000
4SEA 2121K
4EXM 0000
4EXM 0000
4EXM 1893K
4SID 1985K
4EXM 1754K
4EXM 0000
4EXM 1699A
4EXM 0000
4EXM 1426K
4EXM 1972K
4EXM 0000

4SEA 2131A
4EXM 2068P

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1724K
0000
2116K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

2000A
0000

Standard
Rating

1913A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1680K
1854K
0000
2121K
0000
0000
1893K
1985K
1754K
0000
1699A
0000
1426K
1972K
0000

2131A
2068P



